
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results

Vendor Name Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract
Description

Contract
Type

Original
Contract

Approved/Filed
Date

DASNY Department of Labor X198693 $401,983.00 $0.00 04/01/2016 03/31/2019

REVENUE
AGREEMENT
PREVAILING
WAGE
ENFORCEMENT
FOR DASNY
STATEWIDE

Revenue
Generating
- Other

08/25/2017

DATA DEVICE CORPORATION Department of Labor C014868 $99,350.00 $90,900.00 05/01/2014 04/30/2015
WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant 05/01/2014

DAVIS MEMORIAL FUND Department of Labor TM05389 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 04/15/2013 04/14/2014 LAO FY 05/06

Community
Projects
Fund
(Member
Initiative)

09/07/2013

DAYTON INDUSTRIES INC Department of Labor T014869 $37,400.00 $37,400.00 03/05/2014 03/04/2015 CFA 3.0 EXISTING
EMPLOYEETRNG

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/15/2014

DAYTON T BROWN INC Department of Labor C014870 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 05/01/2014 07/30/2015
WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant 06/10/2014

DB GRANT ASSOCIATES INC Department of Labor C013524 $440,803.00 $394,316.99 01/01/2010 12/31/2010

EMERGING AND
TRANSITIONAL
WORKER
TRAINING
PROGRAM FY08

Grant 01/14/2010

 Page 1 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 09:42 PM. 



DELAWARE-CHENANGO-MADISON-OTSEGO
BOCES Department of Labor C014649 $99,665.00 $32,265.00 03/28/2013 06/27/2014

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant 08/07/2013

DELAWARE-CHENANGO-MADISON-OTSEGO
BOCES Department of Labor T014239 $50,000.00 $29,190.00 02/27/2012 02/26/2013

CFA
UNEMPLOYED
WORKE

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/02/2012

DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP Department of Labor C000519 $94,332,793.01 $64,285,259.24 04/01/2020 03/31/2021 Call Center for UI

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/14/2020

DENTSPLY SIRONA INC Department of Labor C014658 $72,698.00 $62,000.00 03/18/2013 06/17/2014
WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant 07/08/2013

DEP ASSOCIATES INC Department of Labor C000482 $3,894,680.53 $3,894,679.74 12/02/2018 12/01/2023 Stationary
Engineering Services

Service -
Building
Services

11/27/2018

DEP ASSOCIATES INC Department of Labor C000315 $3,145,572.00 $3,105,632.69 12/02/2013 12/01/2018
STATIONARY
ENGINEER
SERVICES

Service -
Building
Services

12/16/2013

DEP ASSOCIATES INC Department of Labor C000575 $2,323,042.00 $597,059.17 08/26/2022 08/25/2027 Stationary
engineering services

Service -
Building
Services

05/05/2022

DEP ASSOCIATES INC Department of Labor C000470 $1,740,930.00 $1,638,620.56 08/26/2017 08/25/2022 Stationary Engineer
Services

Service -
Building
Services

08/24/2017

DEP ASSOCIATES INC Department of Labor C000200 $2,900,152.00 $2,254,808.64 08/24/2008 12/01/2013

STATIONARY
ENGINEER FOR
SCHERMERHORN.
8-24-08 TO 9-30-08
AFO APPROVED

Service -
Building
Services

08/25/2008

DEP ASSOCIATES INC Department of Labor C000616 $5,274,298.57 $294,313.22 12/02/2023 12/01/2028

Stationary engineer
and porter services
at Schermerhorn
location - Brooklyn

Service -
Building
Services

12/05/2023

 Page 2 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 09:42 PM. 



DESIGNATRONICS INCORPORATED Department of Labor C18395GG $98,210.00 $0.00 05/01/2019 04/30/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT -
CONSOLIDATED
FUNDING
APPLICATION

Grant 05/03/2019

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE
NORTH COUNTRY Department of Labor T014730 $5,418.00 $5,330.00 08/01/2013 07/31/2014 OSH T & E FY

13/14

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/03/2013

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE
NORTH COUNTRY Department of Labor T19059GG $10,766.00 $8,602.50 08/01/2019 07/31/2020 2019-20 OSH T & E

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/29/2019

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE
NORTH COUNTRY Department of Labor T014458 $5,625.00 $5,625.00 08/01/2012 07/31/2013 OSH T&E FY 12/13

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/07/2012

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE
NORTH COUNTRY Department of Labor T18061GG $11,340.00 $11,340.00 08/01/2018 07/31/2019 2018-19 OSH T & E

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/30/2018

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE
NORTH COUNTRY Department of Labor T014990 $5,980.00 $5,980.00 08/01/2014 07/31/2015 OSH T & E FY

14/15

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/26/2014

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE
NORTH COUNTRY Department of Labor T013818 $2,601.00 $2,520.00 08/01/2010 07/31/2011 OSH T&E FY 10/11

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/24/2010

DIAMOND PAPER BOX CO Department of Labor T19048GG $19,249.00 $0.00 08/01/2019 07/31/2020 2019-20 OSH T & E

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/19/2019

DIASPORA COMMUNITY SERVICES Department of Labor C21421GG $215,103.00 $215,098.62 06/25/2021 06/24/2022 EWF OAG

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/14/2021

 Page 3 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 09:42 PM. 



DIETZ ST PLAZA LLC DBA DIETZ ST PLAZA
PARTNERS Department of Labor L001913 $749,824.02 $732,424.02 04/01/2013 06/30/2024

12 DIETZ STREET
ONEONTA NEW
YORK

Lease 01/30/2014

DIETZ ST PLAZA LLC DBA DIETZ ST PLAZA
PARTNERS Department of Labor L000079 $2,075,436.70 $2,005,284.18 08/01/1985 09/30/2014 12 DIETZ STREET Lease 02/20/2002

DIME COMMUNITY BANK Department of Labor C18399GG $94,500.00 $3,111.08 03/15/2019 03/14/2020
WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant 03/22/2019

DIMENSION FABRICATORS INC Department of Labor C22361GG $64,000.00 $0.00 02/26/2024 02/25/2025
Workforce
Innovation and
Opportunity Act

Grant 03/27/2024

DIRECTEMPLOYERS ASSOC INC Department of Labor C000188 $0.01 $0.00 10/01/2007 09/30/2012

NATIONAL
LABOR
EXCHANGE
SERVICES

Consultant
-
Information
And
Technology
Solutions
And
Services

02/27/2008

DISC GRAPHICS INC Department of Labor C015310 $62,700.00 $61,642.20 03/03/2016 03/02/2017 consolidated
Funding Application Grant 03/25/2016

DISC GRAPHICS INC Department of Labor T014240 $48,400.00 $48,400.00 05/15/2012 05/14/2013 CFA-WSU FY 10

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/18/2012

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor C015061 $262,236.00 $261,722.44 04/01/2014 03/31/2015 Displaced

Homemaker Program Grant 08/21/2014

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor C21106GG $0.00 $0.00 08/01/2021 07/31/2022 2021-22 DHP

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/03/2022

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor C21106GG $339,130.27 $324,025.84 08/01/2021 08/31/2022 Displaced

Homemaker Grant 09/09/2022

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor C18106GG $317,866.00 $317,865.50 08/01/2018 07/31/2019 DISPLACED

HOMEMAKER Grant 11/06/2018

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor C20106GG $310,260.95 $274,664.30 08/01/2020 07/31/2021 Displaced

Homemaker Grant 09/20/2021

 Page 4 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 09:42 PM. 



DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor C19106GG $328,369.00 $276,029.62 08/01/2019 07/31/2020 Displaced

Homemaker Grant 09/10/2019

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor TM06443 $24,950.00 $24,950.00 04/01/2016 03/31/2017 2006-07 LAO

Community
Projects
Fund
(Member
Initiative)

11/16/2016

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor C090334 $167,923.00 $166,505.35 11/01/2009 10/31/2010 DISPLACED

HOMEMAKERS Grant 03/17/2010

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor C015400 $286,473.00 $263,757.58 04/01/2016 07/31/2017

DISPLACED
HOMEMAKER
PROGRAM

Grant 09/26/2016

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor C013314 $1,386,260.00 $1,386,259.62 11/01/2008 03/31/2014

DISPLACED
HOMEMAKER
PROGRAM
FY08/09
14000GH003

Grant 02/28/2012

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor C22106GG $317,717.00 $305,417.29 09/01/2022 08/31/2023 Displaced

Homemaker Grant 06/22/2023

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor C17043GG $262,427.00 $258,788.47 08/01/2017 07/31/2018 DISPLACED

HOMEMAKER Grant 10/25/2017

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor C23106GG $270,000.00 $0.00 09/01/2023 08/31/2024 Displaced

Homemaker Grant 05/14/2024

DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS CENTER OF
TOMPKINS COUNTY INC Department of Labor C015256 $290,949.00 $271,794.97 04/01/2015 03/31/2016

DISPLACED
HOMEMAKER
PROGRAM

Grant 08/25/2015

DISTRICT THREE YOUTH & ADULTS INC Department of Labor C21422GG $75,000.00 $57,320.94 06/25/2021 06/24/2022 EWF-OAG

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/01/2021

DOCUMENTATION STRATEGIES INC Department of Labor T000299 $49,500.00 $43,532.50 01/02/2013 12/31/2013
SPECIALIST
II-TECH
WRITER****

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/22/2012

 Page 5 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 09:42 PM. 



DOCUMENTATION STRATEGIES INC Department of Labor CMS562D $198,000.00 $175,285.00 09/07/2010 09/06/2012

TECHNICAL
WRITER FOR
CONTACT
CENTER PROJECT

Consultant
-
Information
And
Technology
Solutions
And
Services

09/01/2010

DORITEX CORP Department of Labor T013819 $3,448.00 $0.00 08/01/2010 07/31/2011 OSH T&E FY 10/11

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/24/2010

 Page 6 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 09:42 PM. 


